Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.5
0.45

ermciency vs p
o
D

0.35]
0.3
0.25
0.2

Ratio

iy
——

10" 1 10 1192pT Gedf’

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbase

—— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWP_epoch4

= 05
4
Z0.45

muency
o
D

0 35
0.3 7
0.25F-
\

o 0.5p
%) .
> 0.45F
0.4F
0.35F
0.3E
0.25k

efficiency

iy




	Contents
	Page 1


